2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2023

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET 3+4

STDEDAMT  NET 3+
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TAX _AMOUNTS
2 L

TOTAL TAX LESS 1+
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2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2023

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET 3+4

STDEDAMT  NET 3+

UN
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TAX _AMOUNTS
2 L

TOTAL TAX LESS 1+

CLASS NET VAL

PROPERTY LOCATION
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2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2023

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

NET 3+4

STDEDAMT  NET 3+

UN
ES

TAX _AMOUNTS
2 L

TOTAL TAX LESS 1+

CLASS NET VAL

PROPERTY LOCATION

LOT QUALIFIC.

BLOCK
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2ND HALF TAX CALCULATION FOR FISCAL BILLING

2023

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

COUNTY 20 UNION

2023
SPEC. TAXES

2023
GENERAL TAXES

NET VALUE

COUNT
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TAX RATES FOR

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY OPEN SP TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL BUDGET

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

MUNICIPAL LIBRARY TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE 2023

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTIO

SPECIAL IMPR DISTRICT

SPECIAL IMPR DISTRICT

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

THE YEAR OF 2023

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

Nooooooo.
S01
S02

AO1

PER $100
5.224
-196
6.359

.000

1.012
1.990

.000

COUNTY 20 UNION

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2023

T OF ELIZABETH CITY

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/07/23

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY

NET TAXABLE
VALUE
50,393,300
533,098,100

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0

11,892,900

50,393,300
544,991,000

0

405,484,820

50,393,300
139,506,180

752
15,282

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
LONO

OON
O—©

JON
OO
-

[eolee]

218,60

[olee]
LH0O

O~
ox©

JoON
OO
-

[olee]
ANOO

<IN
N~LON

o<
o<t~

00
MANO

ANOO
Mmoot

0000
LOMN

355,887,700

218,600

126,651,500 229,454,800 356,106,300

2,559

CLASS 4 TOTAL

939,379,100

12,111,500

634,939,620 951,490,600

316,550,980

18,593

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

1,620,200

23,021,000

0]

23,021,000

1,620,200

21,400,800

109

RAITLROAD TOTAL

382
0
0

1,328,

148
0
0

17,274,

—100O

1,328,382

17,274,148

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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915,056,100

0

649,964,800 915,056,100

265,091,300

1,183

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
AMGUNT

DEDUCTI1 ONS
NO. OF
DEDUCTS

CLASSIFICATION
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2023 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 04 ELIZABETH CITY COUNTY 20 UNION

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 192 12,060,600 10,193,100 0] 22,253,700

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 71 6,308,700 54,892,900 61,201,600

S02 RATABLES 263 4,272,700 8,292,600 0 12,565,300

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 1 28,400 0 28,400



